
APS I(ALIMPONG

As the school is affiriated with CBSE New Derhi vide Letter no
cBSE/AFF/2430084/EX-0 0022-1213 tz}tzt 4147 45 (SL-0199-0809)

(The School Leaving Certificate Signed hy the Principal need not be Countersigned
by State Education Authorities)

CBSE Affiliation No. 243008 41Z4BOOI-2

TC No:2022-2O23|O5Z

1. Name of pupil

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's/Gurdian,s Name

, Date of Birth according to Admission &" Withdrawal Register (in figures)

o Date of Birth accoroing to Admission &
Withdrawat Register (in words)

6, Nationality

V. Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste
or Schedule Tribe or OBC

o Date of first admission in the School witho.
Llass

9. Class in which the pupil last studied

10. ff,X.:Ji.,i- 
Annual Examination rest taken

11. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same
class

Schooi Code: ApSKLp
Admission No. 3704

PRAVEER BISWAKARMA GOHATRAJ

POOJA BISWAKARMA

MUKESH GOHATRAJ

15-07-2014

FIFTEENTH JULY TWO THOUSAND FOURTEEN

INDIAN

SC

0t-07-2021

CLASS III - A

STUDYING

,qiNo,

$ coveulsoRY SUBJECTS

il.
DEt2022

DEC2022 AND REFUNDED FROM JAN 23 TO MAR 23

NA

1"75

147

NA

:Taken part in co-curricular activities

GOOD

13-01-2023

22-02-2023

POSTING OUT

NA

: JULY 2023

L2. Subject Studies

13. Whether qualified for promotion to higher
ctass, if so to which class :

Month upto which the student has paid scho$i
dues

Annual charges collected upto and refund for

i4(a).

14(b),

15.

18.

19.

the period from
Any fee concession availed ol if so,the nature
of such concession

16. Total No of working days rn the academrc
session till date

17. No of days pupil attended the school in the
Academic Session

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular in which the
pupil had usually taken part activities
(mention achievement level therein)
General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks
lnsurance paid upto

20.

27.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Checked by

#ffiffi**,,


